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Charles John Allwood

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Charles John Allwood
Postcode

Date of birth August 1951

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE EDEN TRUST

CREATIVE EDUCATION TRUST
PAPF TRUSTEE LIMITED
IMIMOBILE LIMITED

ERBS TRUSTEE LIMITED
CHARLES STREET DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

ROMANES MEDIA GROUP EBT
LIMITED

ROMANES MEDIA GROUP LIMITED
ROMANES MEDIA LIMITED
DUNFERMLINE PRESS LIMITED,THE
FRANK LAWRANCE(SLOUGH
OBSERVER)LIMITED

FIRTH FM HOLDINGS LIMITED
COOK PATON LIMITED

M.A.D. PUBLISHING LIMITED
YOUR RADIO FM LIMITED
NEWSQUEST (CLYDE & FORTH
PRESS) LIMITED

WEST INDEPENDENT NEWSPAPERS
LIMITED

BORDER WEEKLIES LIMITED

ORR, POLLOCK & COMPANY
LIMITED

PATON COOK LIMITED

CRAIG M. JEFFREY, LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04487099
07617529
09476708
08802718
07947879
07088131

SC417541

SC417529
SC420615
SC083620
00955243

SC246880
SC043818
03431269

SC198770
SC132609

SC090053

SC105306
SC026973

SC132610
SC032598

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Receiver/Manager

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903568124

903568124

British

App. Date

App. Date

01/05/2020
01/09/2015
03/06/2015
27/06/2014
01/01/2014
13/03/2013

18/04/2012

17/04/2012
17/04/2012
28/02/2012
27/02/2012

27/02/2012
27/02/2012
27/02/2012
27/02/2012
27/02/2012

27/02/2012

27/02/2012
27/02/2012

27/02/2012
27/02/2012

Res. Date

Res. Date

16/03/2023
31/08/2018
13/01/2020
19/02/2021
31/07/2020
04/08/2017

22/05/2015

22/05/2015
22/05/2015
18/04/2012
22/05/2015

22/05/2015
22/05/2015
22/05/2015
22/05/2015
22/05/2015

22/05/2015

22/05/2015
22/05/2015

22/05/2015
22/05/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
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D. & J. CROAL, LIMITED

NEWSQUEST (BERKSHIRE) LIMITED

WILLIAM TRIMBLE, LIMITED

A. ROMANES & SON LIMITED
ULSTER NEWS GROUP LIMITED
THE PEPPER FOUNDATION
CURRYS PLC

TALKTALK TELECOM GROUP
LIMITED

MECOM FINANCE LIMITED
MECOM GROUP LIMITED

TELEGRAPH MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

PAPER PURCHASE AND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

REACH PRINTING SERVICES (WEST

FERRY) LIMITED
GPC MANCHESTER LIMITED

ORANGE BRAND SERVICES LIMITED

ORANGE LIMITED

INDUSTRY IN EDUCATION LIMITED
ORANGE HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED
HIVEWORKS LIMITED

ORANGE INFORMATION SERVICES

(UK) LIMITED
THE POINT (PADDINGTON BASIN)
LIMITED

ORANGE TELEPHONE (UK) LIMITED

ORANGE CELLULAR SERVICES
EE (GROUP) LIMITED

ORANGE COMMUNICATIONS
SERVICES LIMITED
ORANGEDOT

ORANGE PERSONAL
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
ORANGE CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

ORANGE WORLD

ORANGE DIRECT

ORANGE 3G LIMITED

ORANGE MOBILE SERVICES
LIMITED

WIREFREE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC029843
SC320484
NI1003341
SC010554
SC296513
02797940
07105905
07105891

06400460
05372704
00451593
04306325

01997219

01985540
02266684
03110666
02804425
02412603
01809960
02445807

04229865

02428329
02090958
02439104
02871892

04069253
02423900

02330298
02871883
02870921
02870920
01820510

02870922

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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27/02/2012
27/02/2012
27/02/2012
27/02/2012
27/02/2012
03/03/2011
28/01/2010
20/01/2010

07/11/2008
27/02/2008
01/05/2005
18/01/2005

07/12/2004

29/11/2004
13/07/2004
02/10/2001
10/09/2001
31/08/2001
31/08/2001
31/08/2001

31/08/2001

31/08/2001
31/08/2001
31/08/2001
31/08/2001

31/08/2001
31/08/2001

31/08/2001
31/08/2001
31/08/2001
31/08/2001
31/08/2001

31/08/2001

903568124

22/05/2015
22/05/2015
22/05/2015
22/05/2015
22/05/2015
03/05/2017
06/08/2014
17/07/2019

16/01/2009
16/01/2009
28/02/2007
14/03/2007

14/03/2007

07/03/2007
31/10/2004
31/10/2004

17/02/2003
17/02/2003
17/02/2003

17/02/2003

17/02/2003

17/02/2003

17/02/2003

17/02/2003
17/02/2003

17/02/2003
17/02/2003
17/02/2003
17/02/2003
17/02/2003

17/02/2003

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
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ORANGE PERSONAL 02178917 Non-Trading
COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

LIMITED

SPORTSCARD GROUP LIMITED 04057947 Company is dissolved
TIH (BELFAST) (NOMINEES) LIMITED 03909863 In Liquidation
TRINITY MIRROR DIGITAL MEDIA 03906084 Non-Trading

LIMITED

ARROW INTERACTIVE LIMITED 03521226 Non-Trading

TRINITY MIRROR MERSEYSIDE 03890743 Non-Trading

LIMITED

REACH REGIONALS LIMITED 03890736 Active - Accounts Filed
REACH SHARED SERVICES LIMITED 03890737 Active - Accounts Filed
TRINITY MIRROR CHESHIRE 03890747 Non-Trading

LIMITED

TM REGIONAL NEW MEDIA LIMITED 03890734 Non-Trading

MEN MEDIA LIMITED 03890740 Non-Trading

REACH PUBLISHING GROUP 03890730 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

TRINITY MIRROR NORTH WALES 03890745 Non-Trading

LIMITED

COMMUNITY MAGAZINES LIMITED 02026564 Non-Trading

WIRE TV LIMITED 02799315 Company is dissolved
BIRMINGHAM LIVE LIMITED 03020729 In Liquidation

N/A* - no information available
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31/08/2001

06/09/2000
07/02/2000
10/01/2000

22/12/1999
03/12/1999

03/12/1999
03/12/1999
03/12/1999

03/12/1999
03/12/1999
03/12/1999

03/12/1999

01/12/1999

05/11/1999
05/11/1999

903568124

17/02/2003

09/11/2001
20/07/2000
20/07/2000

20/07/2000
20/07/2000

20/07/2000
20/07/2000
20/07/2000

20/07/2000
20/07/2000
20/07/2000

20/07/2000

20/07/2000

20/07/2000
20/07/2000

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



